505
506
507

508.

509
5§10
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527

A

Last Name
BARYENBRUCH
BIERMAN
BOWER
BURCH
BUSH
CARNAL
CIMPERMAN
DAVIS
FILLNER
FISHER
FREISMUTH
FULWILER
GABBUD
GHAITH
GILMER
GLOMSTAD
GOEBEL
GRACZYK
GREEN
GROBELNY

GRUENENFELDER

HANSEN
HASTINGS
HEMMELE
HOCKMAN
HUGHES
IACOPINO
JAEGER
JOHNSON
KENYON
KLAUKE
KLOSS

2018 - 2020 BEVERAGE OPERATORS

CAROL A
ISAACD
JOHN P
JENNIFER M
LINDSEY K
OLIVERE
DAWN A
CARRIE K
SHELLIAM
DENISE L
KASSANDRA M
LOGAN M
MICHEL A
JESSICA L
KATIEM
BARBARA J
SAMANTHA |
MICAH L
NICHOLAS W
HANNAH J
EMILY J
KATLYNR
TAMMY J
ALEXANDREA R
LAUREN E
EMMA L
PERRIN C
BROOKE L
ALYSSA L
CLAUDINE K
JONATHAN M
LAUREN M

Cu ress

1620 STATE ST

521 11THSTN

N6780 COUNTYRD C
W4220 CERESA DR
N3305 CO RD M#102
3219THSTN

2710 SHELBY RD
2218 CHARLES ST
3131 LAKESHORE DR
1426 DENTON ST
19858 KALE RD

1414 PINE ST #1

3112 MAC HARLEY LN

800 WEST AVE NORTH LOT 68
405 ALEXANDER ST APT 204

16735 S 3RD ST

1115 GREEN ST

1620 STATE ST

403 WEST AVE S

1210 E OLIVE ST

116 11THST S

935 WEST AVE

3501 EAST AVE S APT #4
2010 STEELE ST #107
11TH ST NORTH APT 608
1115 GREEN ST

2130 SOUTH AVE #330
727 10THSTN

2718 GEORGE ST

1221 RUBLEE ST

306 S MARINA DR

514 11THSTN

City, State Zip

LA CROSSE Wi 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
WEST SALEM WI 54669
WEST SALEM WI 54669
WEST SALEM WI| 54669
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE Wi 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54601
SPARTA WI 54656

LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
WEST SALEM WI| 54669
LA CROSSE WI 54601
GALESVILLE WI 54630
ONALASKA WI 54650
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
SHOREWOOQD WI 53211
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
ONALASKA WI 54650
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
ONALASKA WI 54650
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54603
BROWNSVILLE MN 55919
LA CROSSE WI 54601
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No.

528

529,

530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539

540

541
542
543
544
545
546

547

548
549
550
551
552
553

554

555
556
557
558
559

Last Name

KOCH
KOHLMEYER
KOVATCH
LARSON
LEHNER
LEMON

LEWANDOWSKI

LINDQUIST
Lo

LOGAN
LUCIN
MCKEON
MORAN
NICHOLAI
OINES
OLIVER
PETERSON
PETERSON
PIENTOK
POTARACKE
RICHARDSON
ROBBINS
ROHRER
ROSENAU
RUD
RUPEL
SANDERS
SCHAFER
SCHREINER
SINGLETARY
SLAGHT
SMITH

2018 - 2020 BEVERAGE OPERATORS -

First Name Ml

AMBER M
REBECCAR

" ACIEONAE

ZACHARY A
RACHAEL J
ERICE
NICOLER
JARED D
SHENG
ANDREW C
JESSICA A
TRAVIS J
ZACHARY §
WHITNEY
WILLIAM O
GRACE M
JONATHAN R
STAVROS A
JACQUELINE S
MELODY J
LIZABETH D
VERNON J
NOLAN B
RHONDA J
CHELSEY G
CHRIS P
KELLY J
HOLDEN J
SETHW
CURTIS H
LOGAN T
DESIREE A

Current Address

416 20TH ST

1242 LA CROSSE ST
226 8TH ST S#1

1221 8TH ST S

1213 RED CEDAR CT
N6324 CAREFREE DR
1118 STATE ST

1103 5THAVE S

503 EVERGREEN DR
911 DENTON ST

1120 LIVINGSTON ST
128 3RD ST S APT 4
N3194 HIDDEN SPRINGS RD
W1368 MASON RD
4279 TSCHUMPER RD
1135 STATE ST#3
1414 PINE ST #1

1425 VINE ST #9

1638 BARLOW ST
2119 FARNAM ST
1630 WINNEBAGO ST
1804 VIKING AVE

406 SOUTH WINNEBAGO ST
2519 HENGEL CT APT 103
24332 5TH ST

2330 MARKET ST
1829 31STST S

120 10TH STN

520 7TH ST S#2

612 7TH ST S APT#7
1603 ADAMS ST

935 JOHNSON ST

City, State Zip
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
ONALASKA WI 54650
ONALASKA WI 54650
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
HOLMEN WI 54636

LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
BANGOR Wi 54614

LA CRESCENT MN 55947

LA CROSSE Wi 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI. 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
HOLMEN WI 54636

CALEDONIA MN 55921
LA CROSSE WI 54601
TREMPEALEAU WI 54661
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601



562
563
564
565
566
567
568

PR

Last Name
STUEMPGES
THAO
THOMAS
U'REN
VOVES
WAHL
WHITE
YAKES
ZAJKOWSKI

2018 - 2020 BEVERAGE OPERATORS Qr

Eirst Name MI

KORY J

KIA V
ROBERT B
CALE
ELIZABETH M
LUKE A
TAYLOR K
ADAM D
AUSTINR

Cu S8

2119 TRAVIS ST

444 COURT RD

3928 BASSWOOD RD
MI7THSTS

225 LIBERTY ST #16

44 MAIN ST UPPER APT
420 9THSTN APT 3

2611 JACKSON ST APT #5
700 N 10TH ST APT 9

City, State Zip

LA CROSSE Wi 54601
ONALASKA WI 54650
SPARTA W 54656
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54603
HOKAH MN 55941

LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
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